
Lutte contre 
les pollutions 
domestiques

Lutte contre 
les pollutions 
industrielles

Lutte contre  
les pollutions 

agricoles

Eau potable

Milieux 
aquatiques

Solidarité 
internationale 

Gestion de la 
ressource en eau

2,1 M€

91 K€

39 K€

4,1 M€
273 K€

2,3 M€

549 K€

Connaissance,  
communication
262 K€

53 projets
9,7 M€

9,7 MILLIONS D’EUROS
INVESTIS POUR L’EAU

en Isère au 1er trimestre 2021

 SauvonsLeau www.eaurmc.fr


